
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 14 83.62 46.32 38.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 2.09 15.793 1 2 2 2 2 3

2 4S 9.70 -4.66 5.04-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 1 0 3 3 3 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 2 2 2 1

5 3A 8.80 X 2.24 11.043 3 2 3 3 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.88 3.484 3 3 3 4 3 4

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.711 1 2 2 2 2 1

44.00 46.32

Skating Skills 1.00 7.758.25 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75

Transitions 1.00 7.408.00 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.558.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.25

Composition 1.00 7.758.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.858.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.00

38.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 6 77.07 41.72 36.35 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 1.71 15.412 1 2 2 2 3 1

2 4Sq q 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 -0.06 3.140 0 0 -1 -1 0 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.84 3.842 3 2 3 3 3 3

5 3A 8.80 X -2.88 5.92-4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 4 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 2 2 3 2 3

45.20 41.72

Skating Skills 1.00 7.457.00 7.50 6.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25

Transitions 1.00 6.856.50 6.50 5.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75

Performance 1.00 7.206.75 7.25 6.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00

Composition 1.00 7.307.00 7.25 6.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.557.00 7.50 6.25 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50

36.35

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 田  中  刑  事

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 4 77.00 39.50 37.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 3 2 2 2 2 2

2 3A 8.00 1.92 9.923 2 2 3 3 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.84 3.643 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 1 2 2 2 2 2

5 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.74 8.001 1 1 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 1.25 4.554 4 4 3 4 5 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.19 4.693 3 3 4 3 4 4

32.16 39.50

Skating Skills 1.00 7.457.25 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25

Transitions 1.00 7.207.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.557.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.25

Composition 1.00 7.557.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.757.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75

37.50

4 日  野  龍  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 71.75 38.25 33.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe+3T e 8.44 -0.51 7.93-2 -2 0 -2 -2 0 0

2 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 2 2 3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.35-1 1 0 0 0 0 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.323 2 0 1 1 2 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 1 2 2 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 2 4 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 0 2 -2 2 3 3

34.33 38.25

Skating Skills 1.00 6.807.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.00 6.506.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

Performance 1.00 6.707.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00

Composition 1.00 6.607.00 6.50 5.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.907.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25

33.50
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5 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 13 68.55 37.30 31.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.56 5.44-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.11 9.611 1 -1 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 -1 2 2 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 0 0 2 2 1 2

5 3Lz 6.49 X 1.77 8.263 4 3 3 3 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 2 2 1

36.09 37.30

Skating Skills 1.00 6.356.75 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 6.006.50 6.25 5.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.256.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.306.75 6.50 5.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.356.50 6.25 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00

31.25

6 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 18 66.05 32.85 34.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.53 10.031 1 1 1 1 2 -1

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -2 -3 -3 -4 -4 -2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 0 2 2 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.221 2 3 3 3 4 3

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 0 0 3 3 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 1 1 2 2 2 1

36.00 32.85

Skating Skills 1.00 6.956.25 7.00 6.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00

Transitions 1.00 6.806.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75

Performance 1.00 6.606.00 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 7.006.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.856.00 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00

34.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 8 65.11 34.56 31.55 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 1.47 6.371 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 1 2 2 2 2 2

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X -0.47 10.641 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 1 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 1 2 3 2 2 1

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.34 2.46-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

36.21 34.56

Skating Skills 1.00 6.356.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 6.155.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.255.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.355.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.456.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00

31.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 19 60.81 31.01 29.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.58 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.85 10.352 2 1 0 1 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.860 0 0 0 0 1 1

4 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 0 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 0 1 1 1 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 0 1 2 2

31.19 31.01

Skating Skills 1.00 6.156.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.705.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.00 5.855.75 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.105.75 6.25 5.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.005.50 6.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75

29.80
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9 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 3 58.44 30.04 28.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2Tq ! 6.60 -2.44 4.16-5 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 2 2 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 4 3 3 3 3 3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.47 6.961 0 2 1 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 1 3 3 2 1 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 4 2 2 2

28.99 30.04

Skating Skills 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.455.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.655.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.705.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.855.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.00

28.40

10 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 7 56.70 30.30 27.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.24 9.862 -2 0 0 -1 -1 0

2 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.73 2.07-2 -2 -3 -5 -3 -3 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 -1 0 1 1 1 0

6 3Lo 5.39 X -0.20 5.19-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

34.89 30.30

Skating Skills 1.00 5.706.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.406.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.356.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.406.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.556.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

27.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 山  田  耕  新

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SMBC 11 56.03 27.43 28.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.34 8.841 0 1 0 1 1 2

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.48 3.42-4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.60 1.70-2 -4 -4 -3 -1 -3 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 2 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 1 -1 -1 0 0

29.43 27.43

Skating Skills 1.00 5.606.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.456.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.806.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.806.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.956.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

28.60

12 市  橋  翔  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 52.18 26.93 25.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 -1 1 2 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 0 0 1 0 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 0 0 1 1

25.93 26.93

Skating Skills 1.00 5.254.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.804.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.004.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.054.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.154.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

25.25
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13 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州工業大学 12 49.40 26.15 23.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.36 3.54-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 -1 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 -2 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 1 0 0 0 1 0

28.43 26.15

Skating Skills 1.00 4.755.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.405.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.755.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.655.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.705.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

23.25

14 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 48.82 23.17 25.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.441 0 1 0 0 0 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -1.38 3.92-3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 2 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -3 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 1 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.27 1.23-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

24.73 23.17

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.054.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 4.955.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.75

25.65
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15 山  田  晋  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 16 47.56 23.21 25.35 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.84 6.72-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0 0 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.182 0 0 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0 0 1

23.76 23.21

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 4.854.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.954.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.105.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.205.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.50

25.35

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 辻  村  岳  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 9 46.24 22.44 23.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 -2 1 0 1 1 -1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.84 3.843 3 3 2 2 3 4

23.03 22.44

Skating Skills 1.00 4.804.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.50

23.80
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17 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 17 44.15 21.15 24.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.67-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 1 0 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 0 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.43-1 0 0 -1 -1 2 1

24.43 21.15

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.704.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.905.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.855.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

24.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪市立大学FSC 10 40.57 20.52 21.05 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 -2

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.200 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -3

6 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

23.03 20.52

Skating Skills 1.00 4.404.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.154.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.204.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

21.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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